BrightonsHove

Ovingdean ® Woodingdean ® Coombe Road ® Hollingdean

® Fiveways ® Preston Park ® Cardinal Newman Schoool

Serving Greenways, Ainsworth Avenue, Longhill Road, Ovingdean
Road, Falmer Road, Cowley Drive, Bexhill Road, Langley Crescent,
BexhillRoad, Falmer Road, Warren Road, Bear Road, Bevendean Road,
EastbourneRoad,Baden Road, Coombe Road, Lewes Road, Sainsburys,
Upper Hollingdean Road, Davey Drive, The Crestway, Brentwood
Road, Stanmer Villas, Hollingbury Crescent, Hollingbury Road,
Preston Drove, Preston Road, Stanford Avenue, Beaconsfield Road,
New England Road, Old Shoreham Road, Dyke Road, Upper Drive.

Schooldays only 91

Ovingdean, opp St Dunstans
Ovingdean, Stores

Woodingdean, Cowley Drive, opp Shops
Langley Crescent, Sutton Close
Woodingdean, opp Downs Hotel
Eastbourne Road, Baden Road
Coombe Road, opp School

Lewes Road, Sainsburys

Hollingdean, Burstead Close

Fiveways, Hollingbury Road

Preston Manor, Preston Road

Preston Circus, New England Road
Brighton & Hove VI Form College
Cardinal Newman School, Upper Drive

am
Al
715
7.20
726
732
740
743
749
756
8.00
8.04
81
814
818

alckli

Brighton & Hove
City Council

Route 91 is funded by Brighton & Hove
City Council



