

## Brighton Hove

## Ovingdean • Woodingdean • Coombe Road • Hollingdean • Fiveways • Preston Park • Cardinal Newman Schoool

Serving Greenways, Ainsworth Avenue, Longhill Road, Ovingdean Road, Falmer Road, Cowley Drive, Bexhill Road, Langley Crescent, Bexhill Road, Falmer Road, Warren Road, Bear Road, Bevendean Road, Eastbourne Road, Baden Road, Coombe Road, Lewes Road, Sainsburys, Upper Hollingdean Road, Davey Drive, The Crestway, Brentwood Road, Stanmer Villas, Hollingbury Crescent, Hollingbury Road, Preston Drove, Preston Road, Stanford Avenue, Beaconsfield Road, New England Road, Old Shoreham Road, Dyke Road, Upper Drive.

Schooldays only	91
	am
Ovingdean, opp St Dunstans	7.11
Ovingdean, Stores	7.15
Woodingdean, Cowley Drive, opp Shops	7.20
Langley Crescent, Sutton Close	7.26
Woodingdean, opp Downs Hotel	7.32
Eastbourne Road, Baden Road	7.40
Coombe Road, opp School	7.43
Lewes Road, Sainsburys	7.49
Hollingdean, Burstead Close	7.56
Fiveways, Hollingbury Road	8.00
Preston Manor, Preston Road	8.04
Preston Circus, New England Road	8.11
Brighton & Hove VI Form College	8.14
Cardinal Newman School, Upper Drive	8.18



Route 91 is funded by Brighton & Hove City Council